Track Day Kings

Autodromo Capuava

27/11/2022

ITrack Day King_]s

Track Day
1A

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
27/11/2022 08:00

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(93) Murilo Wracing
1 1:44.700 +10.000 8:47:58.169
2 1:37.071 +2.371 8:49:35.240
3 1:34.972 +0.272 8:51:10.212
4 1:34.700 - 8:52:44.912
5 1:35.021 +0.321 8:54:19.933
6 1:38.821 +4.121 8:55:58.754
(59) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 1:58.640 +21.222 8:49:02.190
2 1:46.470 +9.052 8:50:48.660
3 1:42.387 +4.969 8:52:31.047
4 1:37.418 - 8:54:08.465
(19) Danilo Araujo Monteiro
1 1:48.717 +7.207 8:48:07.411
2 1:45.032 +3.522 8:49:52.443
3 1:41.510 - 8:51:33.953
4 1:41.728 +0.218 8:53:15.681
(8) Bruno Henrique Trevizan
1 2:06.592 +24.774 8:47:44.008
2 1:54.524 +12.706 8:49:38.532
3 1:45.006 +3.188 8:51:23.538
4 1:43.603 +1.785 8:53:07.141
5 1:45.396 +3.578 8:54:52.537
6 1:42.559 +0.741 8:56:35.096
7 1:41.818 - 8:58:16.914
(85) Rodrigo Silva Emilio
1 1:51.877 +9.921 8:47:27.124
2 1:43.838 +1.882 8:49:10.962
3 1:44.614 +2.658 8:50:55.576
4 1:41.956 - 8:52:37.532
(97) Eduardo Peres
1 1:57.512 +14.520 8:50:01.978
2 1:46.105 +3.113 8:51:48.083
3 1:42.992 - 8:53:31.075
(67) Marcos Luiz Junger
1 1:58.261 +15.071 8:50:01.366
2 1:46.266 +3.076 8:51:47.632
3 1:43.190 - 8:53:30.822
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